o7 Launceston - Camelford
via Tregadillett | Hallworthy

Monday to Saturday except for bank holidays

buses towards Camelford
Service No

Launceston Westgate Street (W)
Launceston Tesco

Tregadillett Primary School
Pipers Pool Bus Shelter
Hallworthy Old Post Office
Davidstow Church Hall
Camelford Post Office
Camelford Clease Road

97

0930

0938
0944
0951
0955
1002
1004

97

1120
1130
1138
1144
1151
1155
1202
1204

97

1320
1330
1338
1344
1351
11855
1402
1404

97

1645
1655
1703
1709
1716
1720
1727
1729

Effective from 31 August 2025)

buses towards Launceston
Service No

Camelford Clease Road
Camelford Camelford Church
Davidstow Church Hall
Hallworthy Old Post Office
Pipers Pool Bus Shelter
Tregadillett Primary School
Launceston Tesco

Launceston Westgate Street (W)

97

0830
0832
0839
0843
0850
0856

0906

97

1010
1012
1019
1023
1030
1036
1043
1050

97

1210
1212
1219
1223
1230
1236
1243
1250

97

1410
1412
1419
1423
1430
1436
1443
1450

97

1735
1737
1744
1748
1755
1801

1811

service operated by

CORNWALL
(2]

2

O

Part of GoAhead


Bob Egerton
Standard Business
Effective from 31 August 2025


